
COMM SE COR OF SE1/4 OF SW1/4, E
POB, S 42.84 FT TO N R/W KING RD
364.79 FT, N 715.77 FT, E 366.24

HAGOPIAN ARTHUR/HAGOPIAN NANCY
335 SW KING ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

25-4S-16-03154-009
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647,393
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705,700

1489/1890 5/02/2023 WD Q I 01 650,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BEDOYA RICARDO

HAGOPIAN ARTHUR

0897/2153 2/25/2000 WD Q V 40,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TERRI THOMAS

RICARDO & PATRICIA 
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000048151 Storage Building 68,648 09/15/2023

000046894 Roof Replacement 20,200 04/03/2023

18405 SFR 564 06/18/2001

2025HX Base Yr

335 SW KING ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 19 MARBLE 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 4,251 144.8307 162.21 689,555 2002 2002 0 0 0 23.00 77.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 3524

BAS 3,524 100 3,524 440,154

FGR 975 55 536 66,948

FOP 104 30 31 3,872

FOP 534 30 160 19,985

5,137 4,251 530,957

BAS= N17 FOP= N14 W54 S11 E16  R4 U4  E7  D4 R4  E1  R4 U4
E6  D4 R4  S3 E8$ W8 N3  L4 U4  W6  D4 L4  W1  L4 U4  W7  D4
L4  W16 N11 W3  D3 L3   L3 U3  W6  D3 L3  S21  D2 L2  S4  R2
D2  S26 E18 N10 E10 FOP= S4 E15 N4  U4 L4  W7  L4 D4 $  U4 R4
E7  R4 D4  E6 S19 FGR= S39 E11 S3 E12 N45 W14 S3 W9$ E9 N3
E14 N20 E8 N5  U8 L8  $.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 2,400

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,840.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 3,680

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 10,514.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2002 2002 3 100 23,657

4 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 72,000.00 72,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 72,000

101,737

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 6.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 66,110


